
Schedule of entrance examinations 

 

Entrance 

examination 

Date and time 

of examination 

Date and time  

of 

examination 

retrial 

Form of examination and 

location  

Chemistry 
Language of 

examination – Russian, 

English 

22.08.2023 

10:00 

23.08.2023 

10:00 

Offline (room М3), online 

testing 

Biology 
Language of 

examination – Russian, 

English 

24.08.2023 

10:00 

25.08.2023 

10:00 

Offline (room М3), online 

testing 

Russian language 
Language of 

examination – Russian 

26.08.2023 

10:00 

28.08.2023 

10:00 

Offline (room М3), online 

testing 

English language 
Language of 

examination – English 

26.08.2023 

10:00 

28.08.2023 

10:00 

Offline (room М3), online 

testing 

 
*Video and audio consultations available on the University website 

 

 


