Schedule of entrance examinations

Entrance examination	Date and time of examination	Date and time of examination retrial	Form of examination and location
Chemistry Language of examination – Russian, English	22.08.2023 10:00	23.08.2023 10:00	Offline (room M3), online testing
Biology Language of examination – Russian, English	24.08.2023 10:00	25.08.2023 10:00	Offline (room M3), online testing
Russian language Language of examination – Russian	26.08.2023 10:00	28.08.2023 10:00	Offline (room M3), online testing
English language Language of examination – English	26.08.2023 10:00	28.08.2023 10:00	Offline (room M3), online testing

^{*}Video and audio consultations available on the University website